#### Anderson Coach & Travel<sup>™</sup>

is proud to present a tour protection plan that allows you to enjoy



#### a worry free vacation.

As our suppliers become more demanding, we have been searching to find a method to better serve our guests with the 100% money back cancellation guarantee

they deserve. Our Group Tour Protection Plan allows you to purchase protection to guarantee a full refund in case of a cancellation. Of course, this plan is both inexpensive and easy to purchase.

It's just one more way we are

working to serve you.

#### Anderson Coach & Travel<sup>™</sup> continually strives to to serve you better.

We are always looking for new touring destinations, bargaining for the best deals available and searching for ways to bring home satisfied customers. This Tour Protection Plan is just one example of how Anderson Coach & Travel<sup>™</sup>is working to serve you better.

As we move forward into the new millenium, we will continue to enhance our services. This will allow us to provide our customers with the superior travel experiences<sup>™</sup> they expect and deserve.



One Anderson Plaza Greenville, PA 16125 1-800-345-3435 or 724-588-8310 GoAnderson.com • e-mail: gs@GoAnderson.com

"ANDERSON COACH & TRAVEL", "ANDERSON", "SUPERIOR TRAVEL EXPERIENCE" and "STARBURST "A" LOGO" are trademarks and/or service marks of AC-Marks, Inc., used under license.

## Anderson Coach & Travel's™ Group Tour Protection Plan

## Your Key to A Money Back Guarantee



#### Our protection plan allows you to put a lock on a 100% refund.

When you purchase Anderson Coach & Travel's<sup>™</sup> Tour Protection Plan for your group, you are eligible to receive a full refund of your tour payment if you need to cancel. To be eligible, you must cancel by calling our office during business hours the day before departure.

This plan also allows a refund on any unused portion of a tour due to an illness or emergency while traveling with us. Without purchasing the Tour Protection Plan, Anderson Coach & Travel<sup>™</sup> will not be able to refund any portion of the cost of your tour. Remember, if the Tour Protection Plan is not purchased for the entire group, you must supply the names of those who have purchased the Tour Protection Plan. Only those who have purchased the plan are eligible for a cancellation refund.

Anderson's Tour Protection Plan covers the cost of your tour on Anderson motorcoach tour departures. This protection is not valid for cruise, rail and air tours. Other protection plans are available for these tours. This plan does not cover accidents or medical emergency costs. Accident and medical insurance can be purchased separately. Please inquire about these other protection plans with an Anderson group package specialist.

# It's a snap to purchase our Tour Protection Plan.

Upon confirming the group package, Anderson's package specialist will ask you if the group would like to purchase the Tour Protection Plan. Payment for the Tour Protection Plan must be made with payment for the balance of the trip, 30 days prior to departure. At that time, a guaranteed passenger count must also be provided. Additionally, it is critical that periodic updates regarding your passenger count be provided to Anderson's group package specialist.

#### Cancellation Policy: The key is in your hands.

If you must reduce the passenger count on a tour within 30 days of your trip's departure, please call and advise us as soon as possible. In order to remain eligible for the tour protection plan, the group must not fall more than five below the guranteed count. No refunds will be given to no-shows without prior notofication. Anderson's Tour Protection Plan is nonrefundable.

#### Group Tour Protection Plan Price Schedule

| Value of Tour | Per Person Fee                  |
|---------------|---------------------------------|
| Up to \$100   | \$ 5.00                         |
| \$101-\$200   | \$10.00                         |
| \$201-\$300   | \$15.00                         |
| \$301-\$400   | \$20.00                         |
| \$401-\$500   | \$25.00                         |
| \$501 and up  | Add \$5 per \$100 value of tour |

### Enroll now in Anderson Coach & Travel's<sup>™</sup> Group Tour Protection Plan

Please complete this form and return with your payment to:

Anderson Coach & Travel Group Package Department One Anderson Plaza Greenville, PA 16125

| Name                           |
|--------------------------------|
| Address                        |
| City, State, Zip               |
| Phone Number                   |
| Group Name                     |
| E-Mail Address                 |
|                                |
| □ Mastercard □ Visa □ Discover |
|                                |
| American Express               |
| American Express               |
|                                |
| Card Number                    |
| Card Number<br>Exp. Date       |
| Card Number                    |
| Card Number<br>Exp. Date       |